
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

No. 

H175 

H42 

x3 

89 

88 

t245 

Name 

Ariel Atom 

Mark Hyman 

Steve Van Blarcom 

Drivegear Rental 89 

Drivegear Rental 88 

Mark Forenbaher 

Class 

HPDE 

HPDE 

Instructor 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

TT2 

Year 

2011 

2008 

1989 

1989 

2006 

Make 

Ariel 

Ariel 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Mitsubishi 

Color 

Black 

Blue/Black 

Black 

Red 

White 

Silver 

Model 

Atom 

SR Atom 

M3 GTR 

325i 

325 

Evo IX 

Diff 

4.644 

4.757 

12.493 

14.383 

21.958 

Best Tm 

1:22.691 

1:27.335 

1:27.448 

1:35.184 

1:37.074 

1:44.649 

In Lap 

6 

6 

3 

3 

4 

3 

2nd Best 

1:24.485 

1:30.465 

1:32.409 

1:37.642 

1:40.975 

1:45.269 

2nd Lap 

5 

5 

5 

2 

2 

2 

Printed: 6/21/2014 1:54:55 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA NE @ Thompson Speedway 

HPDE 

HPDE (Sat 2) 

Practice started at 12:01:26 

Thompson Speedway 1.700 miles 

6/21/2014 11:50 AM 


